Date: 16/02/2021

PRESERVED 'BR' LOCOMOTIVE HAULED COACHING STOCK

SALOONS AND FERRY VANS BUILT TO WAGON LOT NUMBERS

FERRY MOTOR CAR VAN
Lot no: 2848

889000

889006

889007

889009

889011

889014

889015

889016

889017

889018

889019

Lot no: 3022 Builder: Lancing
889020 used as Internal User at Morpeth

889020 042187

Builder: Lancing

889022

889027

FERRY SCENERY VAN

Lot no: 2849 Builder: Eastleigh
889202 rebogied with CW's

889200

889202

BOGIE FLATROL WAGON

Lot no: 2005 Builder: Derby
900402

MOTORAIL LOADING WAGON
Lot no: 3102 Builder: Swindon

Converted from Weltrol wagons

900912 96451
900920 96450

INSPECTION SALOON

Lot no: 3093 Builder: Wolverton

999501

999502

999503

999504

Lot no: 3379
Rebogied with B4's

Builder: Swindon

999508
999509

Built: 1958  Diagram: 1/291

Swanage Railway

Great Central Railway

Flour Mill Workshop, Bream

South Devon Railway

East Lancashire Railway

Dean Forest Railway

South Devon Railway

Gloucestershire-Warwickshire Railway

East Somerset Railway

Hardingham Station, Norfolk

The Old Post House, Blakemere
Built: 1958  Diagram: 1/291

Eden Valley Railway
Dartmoor Railway, Okehampton

Exeter & Teign Valley Railway

Built: 1958  Diagram: 1/292
British Pullman, Stewarts Lane Depot

British Pullman, Stewarts Lane Depot

Built: 1950  Diagram: 2/511

Locomotion: The NRM at Shildon

Built: 1960

Midland Railway-Butterley
Bluebell Railway

Built: 1957  Diagram: 550

Peak Railway, Darley Dale

Bo'ness & Kinneil Railway

Great Central Railway

Ecclesbourne Valley Railway, Wirksworth
Built: 1960  Diagram: 552
Rowden Mill Station, Herefordshire
One:One Collection, Margate

Design code: ZQ093

UIC No. 2170-219-9-000-7
UIC No. 2170-219-9-006-4
UIC No. 2170-219-9-007-2
UIC No. 2170-219-9-009-8
UIC No. 2170-219-9-011-4
UIC No. 2170-219-9-014-8
UIC No. 2170-219-9-015-5
UIC No. 2170-219-9-016-3
UIC No. 2170-219-9-017-1
UIC No. 2170-219-9-018-9
UIC No. 2170-219-9-019-7
Design code: ZQ093

UIC No. 2170-219-9-020-5
UIC No. 2170-219-9-022-1
UIC No. 2170-219-9-027-0

Design code: YR025

UIC No. 2170-239-7-000-7
UIC No. 2170-239-7-002-3

Design code: YVO10
NRMY95400

Design code: NG503

Bogies: 4-whl

Bogies: 4-whl

Bogies: BR2

Bogies: BR2

Bogies: BR2

Seats: 13



