PRESERVED 'BR' LOCOMOTIVE HAULED COACHING STOCK SALOONS AND FERRY VANS BUILT TO WAGON LOT NUMBERS

FERRY MOTOR CAR VAN

Lot no: 2848	Builder: Lancing	Built: 1958	Diagram: 1/291	Design code: ZQ093	Bogies: 4-whl	
889000		Swanage Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-000-7		
889006		Great Cent	ral Railway	UIC No. 2170-219-9-006-4		
889007		Flour Mill Workshop, Bream		UIC No. 2170-219-9-007-2		
889009		South Devo	n Railway	UIC No. 2170-219-9-009-8		
889011		East Lancashire Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-011-4		
889014		Dean Forest Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-014-8		
889015		South Devon Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-015-5		
889016		Gloucestershire-Warwickshire Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-016-3		
889017		East Somerset Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-017-1		
889018		Hardingham Station, Norfolk		UIC No. 2170-219-9-018-9		
889019		The Old Post House, Blakemere		UIC No. 2170-219-9-019-7		
Lot no: 3022	Builder: Lancing	Built: 1958	Diagram: 1/291	Design code: ZQ093	Bogies: 4-whl	
889020 used as Internal	User at Morpeth					
889020 042187		Eden Valley Railway		UIC No. 2170-219-9-020-5		
889022		Dartmoor Railway, Okehampton		UIC No. 2170-219-9-022-1		
889027		Exeter & To	eign Valley Railway	UIC No. 2170-219-9-027-0		
FERRY SCENER	Y VAN					
Lot no: 2849	Builder: Eastleigh	Built: 1958	Diagram: 1/292	Design code: YR025	Bogies: BR2	
889202 rebogied with CV	W's					
889200		British Pull	man, Stewarts Lane Depot	UIC No. 2170-239-7-000-7		
889202		British Pull	man, Stewarts Lane Depot	UIC No. 2170-239-7-002-3		
BOGIE FLATRO	L WAGON					
Lot no: 2005	Builder: Derby	Built: 1950	Diagram: 2/511	Design code: YV010		
900402		Locomotion	a: The NRM at Shildon	NRMY95400		
MOTORAIL LOA	ADING WAGON					
Lot no: 3102	Builder: Swindon	Built: 1960		Design code: NG503		
Converted from Weltrol v	wagons			C		
900912 96451		Midland Ra	ilway-Butterley			
900920 96450	50 Bluebell Railway					
INSPECTION SAT	LOON					
Lot no: 3093	Builder: Wolverton	Built: 1957	Diagram: 550		Bogies: BR2	Seats: 13
999501		Peak Railway, Darley Dale				
999502		Bo'ness & Kinneil Railway				
999503		Great Central Railway				
999504		Ecclesbourne Valley Railway, Wirksworth		th		
Lot no: 3379	Builder: Swindon	Built: 1960	Diagram: 552		Bogies: BR2	
Rebogied with B4's			-		-	
999508		Rowden Mi	ll Station, Herefordshire			
999509						
			,			